
Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 460 Smolka, Bernd SV Bergwacht Rohren M3573 1 3 6 : 2 3 
2 461 Koch, Silvan TUS Schmidt M3077 1 4 0 : 4 3 
3 452 Wilden, Henrico TUS Schmidt M1299 1 4 1 : 1 5 
4 455 Knott, Manfred M4562 1 4 1 : 2 3 
5 445 Wilden, Rainer TUS Schmidt M4563 2 4 1 : 2 8 
6 444 Graß, Michael TV Obermaubach M3574 2 4 4 : 2 4 
7 436 Pleuß, Timo F.C. Grenzwacht Hürtgen M3078 2 4 6 : 4 3 
8 451 Prickartz, Antonine M1298 2 4 6 : 5 3 
9 454 Rosewich, Joachim Germania Vossenack M4564 3 4 6 : 5 7 

10 441 Breuer, Gottfried Germania Vossenack M5061 1 4 7 : 2 6 
11 440 Potzel, Rene TV Obermaubach M4069 1 4 7 : 5 6 
12 457 Kayser, Birgit TUS Schmidt W5058 1 4 8 : 0 9 
13 471 Heinen, Sascha TC Hambach M3573 3 4 8 : 5 3 
14 469 Kaiser, Guido TTC Hoven M3572 4 4 8 : 5 7 
15 433 Braun, Ingo M4068 2 4 9 : 4 6 
16 467 Valder, Rainer M4067 3 4 9 : 5 7 
17 462 Heinen, Klaus M4565 4 5 0 : 0 1 
18 447 Förster, Manfred Germania Vossenack M5060 2 5 2 : 5 3 
19 443 Wiertz, Rainer Germania Vossenack M5552 1 5 3 : 1 2 
20 438 Pleuß, Jörg F.C. Grenzwacht Hürtgen M4068 4 5 4 : 1 1 
21 458 Wirtz, Anja Germania Vossenack W4070 1 5 4 : 4 1 
22 449 Vilvo, Konrad TV Huchem-Stammeln M7038 1 5 4 : 4 4 
23 459 Gil-Ricart, Javier TV Huchem-Stammeln M4564 5 5 4 : 4 7 
24 442 Knöbel, Karin Germania Vossenack W5059 2 5 7 : 3 4 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 460 Smolka, Bernd SV Bergwacht Rohren M3573 1 3 6 : 2 3 
2 461 Koch, Silvan TUS Schmidt M3077 1 4 0 : 4 3 
3 452 Wilden, Henrico TUS Schmidt M1299 1 4 1 : 1 5 
4 455 Knott, Manfred M4562 1 4 1 : 2 3 
5 445 Wilden, Rainer TUS Schmidt M4563 2 4 1 : 2 8 
6 444 Graß, Michael TV Obermaubach M3574 2 4 4 : 2 4 
7 436 Pleuß, Timo F.C. Grenzwacht Hürtgen M3078 2 4 6 : 4 3 
8 451 Prickartz, Antonine M1298 2 4 6 : 5 3 
9 454 Rosewich, Joachim Germania Vossenack M4564 3 4 6 : 5 7 

10 441 Breuer, Gottfried Germania Vossenack M5061 1 4 7 : 2 6 
11 440 Potzel, Rene TV Obermaubach M4069 1 4 7 : 5 6 
12 471 Heinen, Sascha TC Hambach M3573 3 4 8 : 5 3 
13 469 Kaiser, Guido TTC Hoven M3572 4 4 8 : 5 7 
14 433 Braun, Ingo M4068 2 4 9 : 4 6 
15 467 Valder, Rainer M4067 3 4 9 : 5 7 
16 462 Heinen, Klaus M4565 4 5 0 : 0 1 
17 447 Förster, Manfred Germania Vossenack M5060 2 5 2 : 5 3 
18 443 Wiertz, Rainer Germania Vossenack M5552 1 5 3 : 1 2 
19 438 Pleuß, Jörg F.C. Grenzwacht Hürtgen M4068 4 5 4 : 1 1 
20 449 Vilvo, Konrad TV Huchem-Stammeln M7038 1 5 4 : 4 4 
21 459 Gil-Ricart, Javier TV Huchem-Stammeln M4564 5 5 4 : 4 7 
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Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 457 Kayser, Birgit TUS Schmidt W5058 1 4 8 : 0 9 
2 458 Wirtz, Anja Germania Vossenack W4070 1 5 4 : 4 1 
3 442 Knöbel, Karin Germania Vossenack W5059 2 5 7 : 3 4 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 452 Wilden, Henrico TUS Schmidt M1299 1 4 1 : 1 5 
2 451 Prickartz, Antonine M1298 2 4 6 : 5 3 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 461 Koch, Silvan TUS Schmidt M3077 1 4 0 : 4 3 
2 436 Pleuß, Timo F.C. Grenzwacht Hürtgen M3078 2 4 6 : 4 3 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 460 Smolka, Bernd SV Bergwacht Rohren M3573 1 3 6 : 2 3 
2 444 Graß, Michael TV Obermaubach M3574 2 4 4 : 2 4 
3 471 Heinen, Sascha TC Hambach M3573 3 4 8 : 5 3 
4 469 Kaiser, Guido TTC Hoven M3572 4 4 8 : 5 7 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 440 Potzel, Rene TV Obermaubach M4069 1 4 7 : 5 6 
2 433 Braun, Ingo M4068 2 4 9 : 4 6 
3 467 Valder, Rainer M4067 3 4 9 : 5 7 
4 438 Pleuß, Jörg F.C. Grenzwacht Hürtgen M4068 4 5 4 : 1 1 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 458 Wirtz, Anja Germania Vossenack W4070 1 5 4 : 4 1 
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Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 455 Knott, Manfred M4562 1 4 1 : 2 3 
2 445 Wilden, Rainer TUS Schmidt M4563 2 4 1 : 2 8 
3 454 Rosewich, Joachim Germania Vossenack M4564 3 4 6 : 5 7 
4 462 Heinen, Klaus M4565 4 5 0 : 0 1 
5 459 Gil-Ricart, Javier TV Huchem-Stammeln M4564 5 5 4 : 4 7 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 441 Breuer, Gottfried Germania Vossenack M5061 1 4 7 : 2 6 
2 447 Förster, Manfred Germania Vossenack M5060 2 5 2 : 5 3 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 457 Kayser, Birgit TUS Schmidt W5058 1 4 8 : 0 9 
2 442 Knöbel, Karin Germania Vossenack W5059 2 5 7 : 3 4 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 443 Wiertz, Rainer Germania Vossenack M5552 1 5 3 : 1 2 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  08.06.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 449 Vilvo, Konrad TV Huchem-Stammeln M7038 1 5 4 : 4 4 
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